
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199112020003
50880

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STOP & GO
INC

29 992

199203300000
09136

03/30/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEOPLES,
ROBERT S
&JAN B

30 852

199203310000
09258

03/31/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALLEN,
THOMAS &
MARY LOUI

399 1 Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:INTERS
ECTION OF
THE WEST
ROW OF THE
L&N
RAILROAD.

199205190000
87661

05/19/1992
09:28:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEAVNER,
LEWIS F

199205200000
89721

05/20/1992
03:07:18

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WINDHAM,
MICHAEL A

14 80 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:80
Desc:AND LOT
3

199206080001
05001

06/08/1992
10:33:59

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199207150001
40531

07/15/1992
10:44:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

15 9 Lot#:34 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:9

199207020001
28761

07/02/1992
09:26:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNS, JANE
G

6 55 Lot#:2 Lot:4
Book:6 Pg:55
Desc:UNIT 2-4

199208190001
75231

08/19/1992
01:54:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199209280002
14341

09/28/1992
01:11:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE M & K
INDUSTRIES

15 114 Lot#:12
Book:15
Pg:114
Desc:STONEB
ROOK

199211030002
56381

11/03/1992
04:18:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHITLOCK,
JEFFERY H

16 45 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:45

199211030002
56371

11/03/1992
04:18:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLOCK,
JEFFERY H

16 45 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:45

199210270002
47701

10/27/1992
11:47:18

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER,
ANNETTE B

6 59 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59

199302030000
31781

02/03/1993
10:58:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

INDUSTRIAL
HEATING AND
FINISHING CO
INC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199302220000
50581

02/22/1993
12:21:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGHAN,
TIMOTHY J

199302220000
51031

02/22/1993
02:36:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAXWELL,
NEIL

199302240000
53011

02/24/1993
12:34:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBB, KEITH
E

199303220000
77551

03/22/1993
03:13:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKMAN,
BRUCE M



199304210001
10721

04/21/1993
01:34:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANCE,
DONALD C

199304220001
11891

04/22/1993
01:15:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NASH,
BRENDA M

199304130001
00901

04/13/1993
12:10:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
NANCY A

199304290001
20221

04/29/1993
09:40:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD, JOHN
B JR

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199304290001
20231

04/29/1993
09:40:18

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOOD, JOHN
B JR

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199304300001
22321

04/30/1993
01:43:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PULLIAM, IDA
E

7 44 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:44

199305030001
24161

05/03/1993
03:01:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROOKS,
FRANK H

199305210001
46341

05/21/1993
11:40:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEWILL
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
BYERSVILLE

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199305240001
47571

05/24/1993
08:52:23

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

16 93 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:93

199305110001
34601

05/11/1993
03:49:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

D & D
COMPANY

199305250001
50651

05/25/1993
01:27:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
MICHAEL C

199305250001
50631

05/25/1993
01:27:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
SARAH D


