Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112020003 50880	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STOP & GO INC	29	992				
199203300000 09136	03/30/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEOPLES, ROBERT S &JAN B	30	852				
199203310000 09258	03/31/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ALLEN, THOMAS & MARY LOUI	399	1				Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:INTERS ECTION OF THE WEST ROW OF THE L&N RAILROAD.
199205190000 87661	05/19/1992 09:28:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEAVNER, LEWIS F						
199205200000 89721	05/20/1992 03:07:18	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINDHAM, MICHAEL A			14	80		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:80 Desc:AND LOT 3
199206080001 05001	06/08/1992 10:33:59	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	W A JONES CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199207150001 40531	07/15/1992 10:44:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			15	9		Lot#:34 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:9
199207020001 28761	07/02/1992 09:26:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNS, JANE G			6	55		Lot#:2 Lot:4 Book:6 Pg:55 Desc:UNIT 2-4
199208190001 75231	08/19/1992 01:54:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199209280002 14341	09/28/1992 01:11:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	M & K INDUSTRIES			15	114		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:114 Desc:STONEB ROOK
199211030002 56381	11/03/1992 04:18:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITLOCK, JEFFERY H			16	45		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:45
199211030002 56371	11/03/1992 04:18:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITLOCK, JEFFERY H			16	45		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:45
199210270002 47701	10/27/1992 11:47:18	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER, ANNETTE B			6	59		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59
199302030000 31781	02/03/1993 10:58:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	INDUSTRIAL HEATING AND FINISHING CO INC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199302220000 50581	02/22/1993 12:21:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGHAN, TIMOTHY J						
199302220000 51031	02/22/1993 02:36:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAXWELL, NEIL						
199302240000 53011	02/24/1993 12:34:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBB, KEITH E						
199303220000 77551	03/22/1993 03:13:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKMAN, BRUCE M						

199304210001 10721	04/21/1993 01:34:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANCE, DONALD C				
199304220001 11891	04/22/1993 01:15:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NASH, BRENDA M				
199304130001 00901	04/13/1993 12:10:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, NANCY A				
199304290001 20221	04/29/1993 09:40:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOD, JOHN B JR				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199304290001 20231	04/29/1993 09:40:18	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOOD, JOHN B JR				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199304300001 22321	04/30/1993 01:43:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PULLIAM, IDA E		7	44	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:44
199305030001 24161	05/03/1993 03:01:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROOKS, FRANK H				
199305210001 46341	05/21/1993 11:40:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEWILL BAPTIST CHURCH OF BYERSVILLE				Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199305240001 47571	05/24/1993 08:52:23	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC		16	93	Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:93
199305110001 34601	05/11/1993 03:49:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	D & D COMPANY				
199305250001 50651	05/25/1993 01:27:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, MICHAEL C				
199305250001 50631	05/25/1993 01:27:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, SARAH D				